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2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:30pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Flynn & P.AT.

Reilly

Gainza

Bradley 5

Gosney

Dilly Dilly

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Flynn & P.AT.

Gainza

Bradley 5

Gosney

Dilly Dilly

Burke

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Flynn & P.AT.
Bradley 5

Gosney

Dilly Dilly

Burke

Joe & Mike

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Flynn & P.AT.
Gosney

Dilly Dilly

Burke

Joe & Mike

Chuck & Scott

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Flynn & P.AT.

Dilly Dilly

Burke

Joe & Mike

Chuck & Scott
Galindo

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Flynn & P.AT.

Burke

Joe & Mike

Chuck & Scott
Galindo

Dye

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Flynn & P.AT.

Joe & Mike

Chuck & Scott
Galindo

Dye

Pete & Bob

7.20
11.40
6.00
5.10
9.20
10.40

4.90
3.80
4.60
11.60
19.70
9.50

8.00
4.20
7.10
6.10
9.00
4.90

12.30
6.30
5.50
6.80
9.10

10.40

6.20
4.20
8.70
13.10
10.90
11.10

7.80
5.70
6.10
10.70
8.90
7.60

16.50
8.40
8.30
7.80
7.60
7.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Pete & Bob
Dye

Galindo
Chuck & Scott
Joe & Mike
Burke

Reilly

Pete & Bob
Dye

Galindo
Chuck & Scott
Joe & Mike

Gainza

Reilly

Pete & Bob
Dye

Galindo
Chuck & Scott

Bradley 5
Gainza
Reilly

Pete & Bob
Dye
Galindo

Gosney
Bradley 5
Gainza
Reilly

Pete & Bob
Dye

Dilly Dilly
Gosney
Bradley 5
Gainza
Reilly

Pete & Bob

Burke
Dilly Dilly
Gosney
Bradley 5
Gainza
Reilly
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6.70
9.80
8.80
11.70
6.20
6.30

9.60
12.10
9.30
7.80
9.70
6.70

4.60
7.10
7.60
2.90
5.60
8.80

6.70
11.50
7.70
9.80
6.00
4.70

14.80
9.30
6.10
7.40

10.40
9.80

4.50
9.10
1.30
7.60
7.60
5.80

14.60
3.40
6.50
7.90
2.30
4.30
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Flynn & P.A.T.

Chuck & Scott
Galindo

Dye

Pete & Bob

Reilly

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Flynn & P.A.T.
Galindo

Dye

Pete & Bob

Reilly

Gainza

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Flynn & P.A.T.

Dye

Pete & Bob

Reilly

Gainza

Bradley 5

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Flynn & P.A.T.

Pete & Bob

Reilly

Gainza

Bradley 5

Gosney

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 12
Reilly

Burke

Dye

Joe & Mike

Flynn & P.A.T.

Bradley 5

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 13
Bradley 5

Dilly Dilly

Joe & Mike

Reilly

Burke

Chuck & Scott

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 14
Burke

Bradley 5

Dilly Dilly

Gainza

Gosney

Pete & Bob

9.40
8.50
13.80
3.90
13.40
7.50

5.60
6.10
8.20
7.40
4.00
6.00

6.80
8.00
7.30
13.60
8.00
4.60

11.00
7.60
1.00

16.00
6.00
4.50

4.70
15.80
6.40
7.00
14.70
3.20

5.60
9.20
3.30
8.90
9.70
8.80

7.90
5.20
7.40
5.80
10.40
7.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Joe & Mike
Burke

Dilly Dilly
Gosney
Bradley 5
Gainza

Chuck & Scott
Joe & Mike
Burke

Dilly Dilly
Gosney
Bradley 5

Galindo
Chuck & Scott
Joe & Mike
Burke

Dilly Dilly
Gosney

Dye

Galindo
Chuck & Scott
Joe & Mike
Burke

Dilly Dilly

Pete & Bob
Galindo
Gainza
Chuck & Scott
Gosney

Dilly Dilly

Gainza

Dye

Gosney
Galindo

Pete & Bob
Flynn & P.A.T.

Flynn & P.A.T.
Chuck & Scott
Dye

Galindo

Joe & Mike
Reilly
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8.50
9.20
9.40
7.00
6.10
10.30

10.50
9.60
9.60
4.10
4.40
8.60

6.20
10.50
10.50

6.80

7.50

6.80

7.80
8.30
14.70
9.10
9.30
3.10

8.30
5.80
6.00
9.70
6.80
7.50

10.80
8.50
9.40
7.30
6.70

10.50

6.70
9.50
8.30
8.40
9.60
10.70
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Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 15

Burke 6.50 S Chuck & Scott 3.80
Flynn & P.A.T. 8.40 Vs Pete & Bob 8.90
Galindo 8.00 Vs Gosnhey 10.10
Reilly 15.80 Vs Joe & Mike 9.60
Gainza 4.10 VS Dilly Dilly 7.50
Dye 5.00 Vs Bradley 5 6.20

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

Bradley 5 2.60
Burke 7.10
Chuck & Scott 6.70
Dilly Dilly 6.90
Dye 4.20
Flynn & P.A.T. 9.70
Gainza 3.10
Galindo 3.10
Gosney 5.00
Joe & Mike 8.00
Pete & Bob 11.90
Reilly 11.30

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Bradley 5 13.00
Burke 7.10
Chuck & Scott 6.60
Dilly Dilly 6.90
Dye 7.00
Flynn & P.A.T. 10.30
Gainza 13.50
Galindo 8.70
Gosney 7.80
Joe & Mike 13.90
Pete & Bob 9.10
Reilly 6.10

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled

Bradley 5 3.20
Burke 6.40
Chuck & Scott 1.70
Dilly Dilly 4.80
Dye 5.00
Flynn & P.A.T. 7.00
Gainza 6.70
Galindo 4.70
Gosney 10.20
Joe & Mike 5.30
Pete & Bob 5.70
Reilly 5.30
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